
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  UB Okanagan 298 298 +10
2  Simon Fraser U. 312 312 +24
3  Fraser Valley, University of the 320 320 +32
4  Western Washington 322 322 +34

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Emily Cornwall  UB Okanagan 69  69  -3 
2    Chloe Tran *  Simon Fraser U. 73  73  +1 
T3    Una Chou *  British Columbia 74  74  +2 
T3    Khushi Hooda  UB Okanagan 74  74  +2 
5    Emily Li *  British Columbia 75  75  +3 
T6    Abby Chow *  British Columbia 76  76  +4 
T6    Izzy Ferguson  Simon Fraser U. 76  76  +4 
T6    Kassie Muanyam  Simon Fraser U. 76  76  +4 
T9    Lucy Park  Fraser Valley, University of the 77  77  +5 
T9    Kayleigh Trowman  UB Okanagan 77  77  +5 
T11    Megan Billeter  Western Washington 78  78  +6 
T11    Bess Chan  UB Okanagan 78  78  +6 
13    Shirin Anjarwalla  Simon Fraser U. 79  79  +7 
T14    Alyssa Chang *  British Columbia 80  80  +8 
T14    Coral Hamade  Fraser Valley, University of the 80  80  +8 
T14    Khushee Mangat *  Fraser Valley, University of the 80  80  +8 
T14    Elise Sumner  Western Washington 80  80  +8 
T14    Emma Worgum  Western Washington 80  80  +8 
T19    Emery Bardock  Fraser Valley, University of the 81  81  +9 
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True North Classic
Richmond Country Club

Richmond, CA
Richmond CC - SFU True North Classic and Richmond CC - SFU True North Classic 

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13 



 
1   Team Scores  
1   UB Okanagan 298          +10 
2   Simon Fraser U. 312          +24 
3   Fraser Valley, University of the 320          +32 
4   Western Washington 322          +34 
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Richmond Country Club

Richmond, CA
Richmond CC - SFU True North Classic and Richmond CC - SFU True North Classic 

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Emily Cornwall  UB Okanagan  69          -3   
-  2   Chloe Tran *  Simon Fraser U.  73          +1   
-  T3   Una Chou *  British Columbia  74          +2   
-  T3   Khushi Hooda  UB Okanagan  74          +2   
-  5   Emily Li *  British Columbia  75          +3   
-  T6   Kassie Muanyam  Simon Fraser U.  76          +4   
-  T6   Izzy Ferguson  Simon Fraser U.  76          +4   
-  T6   Abby Chow *  British Columbia  76          +4   
-  T9   Kayleigh Trowman  UB Okanagan  77          +5   
-  T9   Lucy Park  Fraser Valley, University of the  77          +5   
-  T11   Bess Chan  UB Okanagan  78          +6   
-  T11   Megan Billeter  Western Washington  78          +6   
-  13   Shirin Anjarwalla  Simon Fraser U.  79          +7   
-  T14   Khushee Mangat *  Fraser Valley, University of the  80          +8   
-  T14   Alyssa Chang *  British Columbia  80          +8   
-  T14   Coral Hamade  Fraser Valley, University of the  80          +8   
-  T14   Emma Worgum  Western Washington  80          +8   
-  T14   Elise Sumner  Western Washington  80          +8   
-  T19   Meera Minhas  Simon Fraser U.  81          +9   
-  T19   Emery Bardock  Fraser Valley, University of the  81          +9   
-  T21   Lauren Nedo  UB Okanagan  82          +10   
-  T21   Zhan Scholtz  Fraser Valley, University of the  82          +10   
-  T21   Brooke Brezovski *  Simon Fraser U.  82          +10   
-  T21   Alex Brunner  Fraser Valley, University of the  82          +10   
-  25   Anaya Bhandal  Simon Fraser U.  83          +11   
-  T26   Kasey Maralack  Western Washington  84          +12   
-  T26   Danielle Bailey  Western Washington  84          +12   
-  28   Avery Biggar *  Fraser Valley, University of the  85          +13   
-  29   Natasha Kozlowski *  Simon Fraser U.  87          +15   
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True North Classic
Richmond Country Club

Richmond, CA
Richmond CC - SFU True North Classic and Richmond CC - SFU True North Classic 

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13 

Teams with Players - Round 1

1 UB Okanagan +10 298 298
1 Emily Cornwall -3 69 69

T3 Khushi Hooda +2 74 74
T9 Kayleigh Trowman +5 77 77

T11 Bess Chan +6 78 78
T21 Lauren Nedo +10 82 82

2 Simon Fraser U. +24 312 312
T6 Kassie Muanyam +4 76 76
T6 Izzy Ferguson +4 76 76
13 Shirin Anjarwalla +7 79 79

T19 Meera Minhas +9 81 81
25 Anaya Bhandal +11 83 83

3 Fraser Valley,
University of the +32 320 320

T9 Lucy Park +5 77 77
T14 Coral Hamade +8 80 80
T19 Emery Bardock +9 81 81
T21 Zhan Scholtz +10 82 82
T21 Alex Brunner +10 82 82

4 Western Washington +34 322 322
T11 Megan Billeter +6 78 78
T14 Emma Worgum +8 80 80
T14 Elise Sumner +8 80 80
T26 Kasey Maralack +12 84 84
T26 Danielle Bailey +12 84 84

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

2 Chloe Tran (Simon Fraser U.) 73 73

T3 Una Chou (British Columbia) 74 74

5 Emily Li (British Columbia) 75 75

T6 Abby Chow (British Columbia) 76 76

T14 Alyssa Chang (British Columbia) 80 80

T14 Khushee Mangat (Fraser Valley, University of the) 80 80

T21 Brooke Brezovski (Simon Fraser U.) 82 82

28 Avery Biggar (Fraser Valley, University of the) 85 85

29 Natasha Kozlowski (Simon Fraser U.) 87 87
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